Jahrgang 2010 Knaben

Rang Starthnummer
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Nachname
Dibendorfer
Hausammann
Kuhn

Graf

Pinzl

Ruegg
Storrer
Buichi

Frei

Sutter

Jahrgang 2009 Knaben

Rang Starthnummer
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38
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85
10

Nachname

Ceccellero
Vogel
Karpf
Mischler
Huber
Bettschen
Aguilar
Somma
Brand

Jahrgang 2008 Knaben
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ol
o &

PR e
NP OORPXNOOAWNE

=
W

64
21
77
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37
36
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18
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52
9

2

75

Nachname
Muffler
Dibendorfer
Schwalm
Siegl

Huber
Hausammann
Kuhn

Zaina

Frei

Decurtins
Fahrni
Krummenzucker
Bosch
Appenzeller
Rychener

Jahrgang 2007 Knaben

Rang Startnummer

1.

41

Nachname
Jucker

Tabellel

Vorname  Jahrgang

Oliver 2010
Nico 2010
Joris 2010
Nevio 2010
Jan 2010
Ben 2010
Levin 2010
Mika 2010
Luca 2010
Quirin 2010
Vorname Jahrgang

Arua 2009
Dustin 2009
Jonis 2009
Arthur 2009
Sven 2009
Janis 2009
Dylan 2009
Colin 2009
Luel 2009
Vorname  Jahrgang

Ramon 2008
Elia 2008
Tim 2008
Roman 2008
Lino 2008
Dominik 2008
Linus 2008
Tim 2008
Noah 2008
Julian 2008
Mischa 2008
lven 2008
Mirco 2008
Ben 2008
Sven 2008
Vorname Jahrgang

Finn 2007

Seite 1

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

14.49
15.79
15.72
17.14
17.16
16.18
17.27
19.03
20.02
24.61

14.11
14.95
15.25
16.32
18.59

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

12.79
14.11
14.18
16.22
16.32
15.07
16.57
16.72
19.14

12.79
13.82
13.96
15.99
16.27
18.46

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

11.77
12.06
12.18
12.49
12.54
12.75
13.61
14.26
14.30
14.60
14.77
15.03
15.28
15.57
15.75

11.79
11.86
12.10
12.46
12.69
12.83

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

11.67

11.65
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Mdller
Grossmann
Graf

Boni

Kropf

Di Grisolo

Jahrgang 2006 Knaben

Rang Startnummer
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Nachname
Kalt

Kaul
Bischof
Wabel
Condega Lampreia
Jourdan
Prenrecaj
Bolt
Mischler
Thony
Hasler
Bosch

Jahrgang 2005 Knaben

Rang Startnummer
2. 17
94
50
79
20
25
61
12
32
47
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Nachname
Dazzi
Weber
Kornmayer
Schnyder
Dibendorfer
Fehr

Meier
Cancasole
Graf

Klaui

Jahrgang 2004 Knaben

Rang Startnummer
1. 29

48

98

87

24

307

SRR ANN

Nachname
Gosch
Kohlbrenner
Zuger
Tedaldi
Fehr

Pliss

Jahrgang 2003 Knaben

Rang Startnummer
1. 82
2. 84
3. 96

Nachname
Senne
Sillitto
Witmer

Tabellel

Dominic
Nils
Bjorn
Anubhav
Christian
Giuliano

Vorname
Noel
Severin
Cedric
Sven
Noe
Lucien
Stefan
Mark
Julian
Cedric
Elias
Leandro

Vorname
Tiziano
Remo
Nico
Simon
Dario
Marvin
Yven
Moreno
Lars
Patrik

Vorname
Janis
Andrin
Florian
Gianmaria
Joshua
Ruben

Vorname
Leon
Leandro
Jeremy

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Jahrgang
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2003
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12.44
12.12
12.60
13.30
13.86
15.89

12.13
12.17
12.47
12.57
15.05

Vorldaufe Zwischenlaufe

10.66
11.37
11.42
11.63
12.14
11.81
12.50
13.06
13.08
13.19
13.27
13.83

10.62
10.78
11.28
11.44
11.98
12.08

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

10.92
11.21
10.69
11.25
11.09
11.34
11.34
11.63
11.70
12.78

Vorlaufe
9.67
10.42
10.45
10.56
10.95
10.99

10.75
10.80
10.87
10.88
11.00
11.29

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

9.36
9.72
9.78

9.35
9.65
9.67



4. 57 Maitland

5. 91 Vettelli

6. 78 Schwerzmann
7. 56 Mach

8. 28 Gautschi

9. 60 Meier

10. 59 Maurer

11. 49 Kornmayer
12. 34 Haldimann

Jahrgang 2002 Knaben

Rang Startnummer Nachname

1. 69 Raths
2. 71 Riegg
3. 300 Witmer
4. 72 Riegg

Jahrgang 2001 Knaben

Rang Startnummer Nachname

1. 42 Jucker
2. 74 Rutzer
3. 95 Weder
4, 89 Tonet

5. 80 Senne

Jahrgang 2000 Knaben

Rang Startnummer Nachname

1. 67 Pluss

2. 55 Kuster

3. 5 Bischoff
4. 305 Jucker

5. 13 Carlucci
6. 39 Hunziker
7. 26 Flickiger

Jahrgang 1999 Knaben

Rang Startnummer Nachname
1. 81 Senne
2. 58 Malinverno

Tabellel

Jonas
Lukas
Moritz
Narada
Loris
Lars
Kay
Livio
Cyril

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Vorname  Jahrgang

Jovan
Cyrill
Noel
Daniel

2002
2002
2002
2002

Vorname  Jahrgang

Nicola
Nicola
lain
Fabio
Jan

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Vorname Jahrgang

Jean-Luc
Severin
Simon
Philipp
Mirco
Sandro
Adrian

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Vorname Jahrgang

Lars
Ramon
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1999
1999

10.03
10.10
10.13
10.16
10.29
10.32
10.33
10.97
12.31

Vorlaufe
9.51
10.23
10.46
11.24

Vorlaufe
8.75
9.14
9.29
9.74
10.26

9.72
9.95
10.38

Vorlaufe Zwischenlaufe

8.42
8.54
8.76
8.86
9.23
9.81
10.79

Vorlaufe
8.75
8.83

8.37
8.43
8.54
8.74
9.15



